A copy 

of such certification shall be available onsite for the Agent’s review. 

(9) Regulation II, WATER SUPPLY: 

6.0 WELL LOCATION 

The distance from a well to a sewage disposal system shall be maximized. 

A. No well shall be less than one hundred twenty-five (125) feet from a leaching area located 

downhill from such well. 

B. No well shall be less than one hundred fifty (150) feet from a leaching area located uphill from 

such well. 

C. When the soil percolation rate is less than three (3) minutes per inch, those distances shall be